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41.—Total Business of Post Office and Dominion Government Savings Banks, 
1868-1914. 

Fiscal Year. 
Cash 

deposits 
in year. 

In teres t 
on to ta l 
deposits. 

Tota l 
cash and 
interest . 

With­
drawals in 

year. 

At credit 
of 

depositors 
June 30. 

1868. 
1869. 
1870. 

1871. 
1872. 
1873. 
1874. 
1875. 

1876. 
1877. 
1878. 
1879. 
1880. 

1881. 
1882. 
1883. 
1884. 
1885. 

1886. 
1887. 
1888. 
1889. 
1890. 

1891. 
1892. 
1893. 
1894. 
1895. 

1896. 
1897. 
1898. 
1899. 
1900. 

1901. 
1902. 
1903. 
1904. 
1905. 

505,501 
1,251,023 
1,810,382 

2,474,245 
3,346,920 
4,749,835 
5,547,973 
5,512,634 

4,948,876 
5,432,576 
7,090,729 
6,522,533 
7,960,411 

10,669,682 
13,526,423 
13,893,656 
13,249,071 
14,268,939 

15,158,296 
14,406,952 
11,480,859 
12,657,802 
9,854,333 

9,748,076 
10,211,346 
11,118,981 
11,142,916 
11,224,195 

11,882,307 
13,266,055 
12,675,591 
10,825,028 
13,374,238 

13,972,574 
14,769,126 
15,112,695 
14,617,733 
13,574,471 

1906 14,109,869 
1907 (9 months) 12,000,958 
1908 ; 14,809,848 
1909 ....111,490,048 
1910 I 10,936,713 
1911. 
1912. 
1913. 
1914. 

12,294,204 
13,894,956 
13,873,739 
13,850,421 

67,017 
90,622 
125,817 
172,530 
217,010 
220,825 
280,764 
298,654 

288,688 
294,224 
336,650 
353,578 
404,804 

508,779 
703,014 
912,693 

1,054,140 
1,185,267 
1,335,621 
1,487,569 
1,578,988 
1,619,222 
1,475,292 

1,348,525 
1,320,580 
1,365,802 
1,437,220 
1,470,332 

1,542,970 
1,622,092 
1,446,039 
1,451,066 
1,502,099 

1,589,761 
1,662,259 
1,729,292 
1,792,799 
1,809,834 

1,800,926 
1,361,700 
1,805,943 
1,773,990 
1,706,048 

1,686,075 
1,681,027 
1,664,633 
1,627,142 

572,518 306,757 1,687,808' 
1,341,645 578,114 2,451,339 
1,936,199 976,119 3,411,419 
2,646,775 1,488,897 4,569,297 
3,563,930 2,920,911 5,250,7342 

4,970,660 4,056,172 6,165,222 
5,828,737 5,033,639 7,210,2613 

5,811,288 5,850,368 7,171,181 
5,237,564 5,364,627 7,044,118 
5,726,800 5,300,287 7,470,631 
7,427,379 6,400,997 8,497,013 
6,876,111 6,165,441 9,207,683 
8,365,215 6,519,942 11,052,956 

11,178,461 6,394,745 15,836,672 
14,229,437 8,297,447 21,768,662 
14,806,349 10,355,903 26,219,108 
14,303,211 11,304,782 29,217,537 
15,454,206 11,692,667 32,979,076 
16,493,917 12,299,179 37,173,814 
15,894,521 12,236,060 40,832,275 
13,059,847 12,521,064 41,371,058 
14,277,024 12,691,724 42,956,358 
11,329,625 13,273,518 41,012,465 
11,096,601 12,709,040 39,400,026 
11,531,926 11,402,404 39,529,548 
12,484,783 10,164,673 41,849,658 
12,580,136 11,393,782 43,036,012 
12,694,527 11,280,041 44,450,498 
13,425,277 11,076,456 46,799,319 
14,888,147 12,752,490 48,934,976 
14,121,630 12,945,487 50,111,119 
12,276,094 12,145,498 50,241,715 
14,876,337 11,968,330 53,149,722 
15,562,335 12,663,100 56,048,957 
16,431,385 14,042,355 58,437,987 
16,841,987 14,508,845 60,771,129 
16,410,532 15,023,211 62,158,450 
15,384,305 15,525,298 62,017,457 
15,910,795 16,017,630 61,910,622 
13,362,658 12,731,468 62,541,812' 
16,615,791 16,576,448 62,581,155* 
13,264,038 15,906,273 59,938,920* 
12,642,761 14,317,452 58,264,229* 
13,980,279 14,150,177 58,094,331* 
15,575,983 15,450,986 I 58,219,328* 
15,538,372 16,617,217 57,140,483* 
15,477,563 i 17,050,597 55,567,449^ •This includes the amount at credit of depositors June 30, 1867. 'Includes 838,418 at credit of 

New Brunswick account in 1871. ^Includes $249,941 at credit of Prince Edward Island account in 
1873. *March 31. 


